Cuyahoga County Clerk of Courts - Case Information

CASE INFORMATION

CV-04-530859 QNN 's. CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC. ETAL

Case Number:

Case Category Case Year

Case Number

CIVIL v| [2004 V| [530859

Submit

Summary

CV-04-530859

Case Title: G s CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC. ETAL

Case Designation: TORT-MEDICAL MALPRACTICE

Filing Date: 05/20/2004

Judge: WILLIAM J COYNE

Magistrate N/A

Mediator: N/A

Room: N/A

Next Action: N/A

File Location: DF-ROOM 45

Last Status: INACTIVE

Last Status Date: 04/07/2005

Last Disposition: DIS. W/O PREJ

Last Disposition Date: 04/05/2005

Prayer Amount: $25,000.00

Court of Appeals Case: N/A

Service

Party Name Service Date

Role

P(1) ] N/A

D(1) CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC % KATHY WAYTE RUDDOCK SUMS COMPLAINT CERTIFIED 06/01/2004
-STATUTORY AGENT MAIL

D) CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH % KATHY WAYTE RDUDDOCK SUMS COMPLAINT CERTIFIED 06/01/2004
-STATUTORY AGENT MAIL
MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC % MARTIN D. RUDDOCK -STATUTORY  SUMS COMPLAINT CERTIFIED

D(3) 06/01/2004
AGENT MAIL

D) MARTIN D. RUDDOCK pans COMPLAINT CERTIFIED  06/01/2004
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Response

COMP ON
OTHER

COMP ON
OTHER

COMP ON
OTHER

COMPLETED

ATTORNEY SAMUEL V BUTCHER (0022571)
12001 PROSPECT ROAD
SUITE A-1
STRONGSVILLE, OH 44149-0000
Ph: 440-572-3300
Answer Filed: N/A

DEFENDANT (1) [CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC % KATHY
WAYTE RUDDOCK -STATUTORY AGENT

12955 AQUILLE ROAD

CHARDON, OH 44024-0000

ATTORNEY JEFFREY T KAY (0069371)
100 FRANKLIN'S ROW
34305 SOLON RD
SOLON, OH 44139-0000
Ph: 440-248-7906
Answer Filed: N/A

ATTORNEY TODD M RASKIN (0003625)
100 FRANKLIN'S ROW
34305 SOLON ROAD
CLEVELAND, OH 44139-0000
Ph: 440-248-7906
Answer Filed: N/A

DEFENDANT (2) [CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH % KATHY
WAYTE RDUDDOCK -STATUTORY AGENT
12955 AQUILLA ROAD

CHARDON, OH 44024-0000

ATTORNEY JEFFREY T KAY (0069371)
100 FRANKLIN'S ROW
34305 SOLON RD
SOLON, OH 44139-0000
Ph: 440-248-7906

Date

06/14/2004
06/14/2004
06/14/2004

06/02/2004
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DEFENDANT (3)[MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC % MARTIND. | ATTORNEY JEFFREY T KAY (0069371)

Answer Filed: N/A

ATTORNEY TODD M RASKIN (0003625)
100 FRANKLIN'S ROW
34305 SOLON ROAD
CLEVELAND, OH 44139-0000
Ph: 440-248-7906
Answer Filed: N/A

RUDDOCK -STATUTORY AGENT
12955 AQUILLA ROAD
CHARDON, OH 44024-0000

100 FRANKLIN'S ROW
34305 SOLON RD
SOLON, OH 44139-0000
Ph: 440-248-7906
Answer Filed: N/A

ATTORNEY TODD M RASKIN (0003625)
100 FRANKLIN'S ROW
34305 SOLON ROAD
CLEVELAND, OH 44139-0000
Ph: 440-248-7906
Answer Filed: N/A

DEFENDANT (4) [MARTIN D. RUDDOCK MD ATTORNEY JEFFREY T KAY (0069371)

11710 SHAKER BLVD

CLEVELAND, OH 44120-0000 100 FRANKLIN'S ROW

34305 SOLON RD
SOLON, OH 44139-0000
Ph: 440-248-7906
Answer Filed: N/A

ATTORNEY TODD M RASKIN (0003625)
100 FRANKLIN'S ROW
34305 SOLON ROAD
CLEVELAND, OH 44139-0000
Ph: 440-248-7906
Answer Filed: N/A

Docket Information

Filing Date Side Type Description Image

06/20/2005 N/A CS COURT COST ASSESSEDSEEEEEEE B/ . AMOUNT 128.60 PAID AMOUNT 100 AMOUNT DUE 28.60

04/05/2005 N/A JE 4-1-05. 0.S.J. COURT COST ASSESSED TO THE PLAINTIFF(S). BOOK 3303 PAGE 0925-927 04/05/2005 NOTICE ISSUED

03/31/2005 P1 oT P1 G P TFS. DISMISSAL WITHOUT PREJUIDICE PRUSUANT TO CIVIL RULE 41(A) (1) (A). SAMUEL V
BUTCHER 0022571

03/16/2005 N/A JE 3-14-05. PLT'S MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO RESPOND TO MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT OF DEFTS. SET
FOR HEARING ON 4-1-05 AT 1:20P.M. HEARING SET FOR 04/01/2005 AT 01:20 PM. BOOK 3292 PAGE 0011 03/16/2005
NOTICE ISSUED

03/09/2005 P1 MO P11 OTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO RESPOND TO MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT OF
DEFTS....... SAMUEL V BUTCHER 0022571 04/18/2005 - UNKNOWN

02/04/2005 D MO  DEFENDANT(S) CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC(D1), CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH(D2), MARTIN D. RUDDOCK
M.D. INC(D3) and MARTIN D. RUDDOCK(D4) DEFTS' MOTION FOR SUMARY JUDGMT........ JEFFREY T KAY 0069371
04/18/2005 - UNKNOWN

11/15/2004 P1 oT P1 G S 7' PULATION FOR LEAVE TO PLEAD AND JOURNAL ENTRY UNTIL 11-29-2004. SAMUEL V BUTCHER
0022571

10/29/2004 P JE STIP FOR LEAVE TO PLEAD FILED BY PLTF,.. THAT THE PLTF MAY HAVE AN ADD'L THIRTY (30) DAYS UP TO AND
INCLUDING NOV. 15, 2004...GRTD. OSJ VOL 3210 PG 782. NOTICE ISSUED.

10/20/2004 P1 oT P1 G S T/ PULATION FOR LEAVE TO PLEAD AND JOURNAL ENTRY UNTIL 11/15/2004. SAMUEL V BUTCHER
0022571

08/27/2004 N/A JE 8-26-04. C.M.C. CONDUCTED. PLT. EXPERT REPORT DUE BY 11-12-04. DEFT. EXPERT REPORT DU BY 1-10-05.
DISPOSTIVE MOTINS DUE BY 2-4-05. ALL DISCOVERY TO BE COMPLETED BY 4-15-05. F.P.T. SET FOR 4-22-05 AT 1:15P.M.
CLEINTS TO BE PRESENT. JURY TRIAL 5-2-05 AT 10:00A.M. TRIAL BRIEFS AND JURY INSTRUCTIONS DUE 7 DAYS PRIOR
TO TRIAL. FINAL PRE-TRIAL SET FOR 04/22/2005 AT 01:15 PM. TRIAL BY JURY SET FOR 05/02/2005 AT 10:00 AM. BOOK
3176 PAGE 0435 08/27/2004 NOTICE ISSUED

07/22/2004 D AN DEFENDANT(S) CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC(D1), CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH(D2), MARTIN D. RUDDOCK
M.D. INC(D3) and MARTIN D. RUDDOCK(D4) ANSWER. WITH JURY DEMAND TODD M RASKIN 0003625

07/19/2004 N/A SR SCHEDULE ATTORNEY NOTICE. NOTICE GENERATED FOR BUTCHER/SAMUEL/V ON 07/19/2004 17:06:18

07/19/2004 N/A SR SCHEDULE ATTORNEY NOTICE. NOTICE GENERATED FOR RASKIN/TODD/M ON 07/19/2004 17:06:18

07/19/2004 N/A  SC CASE MGMNT CONFERENCE SET FOR 08/26/2004 AT 09:20 AM.

06/25/2004 D oT DEFENDANT(S) CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC(D1), CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH(D2), MARTIN D. RUDDOCK
M.D. INC(D3) and MARTIN D. RUDDOCK(D4) STIPULATION FOR LEAVE TO PLEAD THAT DEFTS HAVE UNTIL JULY 30,
2004........... TODD M RASKIN 0003625

06/22/2004 D2 SR CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT NO. 5017459 RETURNED BY U.S. MAIL DEPARTMENT 06/15/2004 CENTER FOR WOMEN'S
HEALTH MAIL RECEIVED AT ADDRESS 06/14/2004 SIGNED BY OTHER.

06/22/2004 D3 SR CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT NO. 5017460 RETURNED BY U.S. MAIL DEPARTMENT 06/15/2004 MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC
MAIL RECEIVED AT ADDRESS 06/14/2004 SIGNED BY OTHER.

06/22/2004 D1 SR CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT NO. 5017458 RETURNED BY U.S. MAIL DEPARTMENT 06/15/2004 CENTER FOR WOMEN'S
HEALTH INC MAIL RECEIVED AT ADDRESS 06/14/2004 SIGNED BY OTHER.

06/08/2004 D4 SR CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT NO. 5017461 RETURNED BY U.S. MAIL DEPARTMENT 06/04/2004 RUDDOCK MD/MARTIN/D. MAIL

RECEIVED BY ADDRESSEE 06/02/2004.
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06/01/2004

06/01/2004

06/01/2004

06/01/2004

05/26/2004
05/26/2004
05/26/2004
05/26/2004
05/20/2004
05/20/2004
05/20/2004
05/20/2004
05/20/2004
05/20/2004
05/20/2004

05/20/2004
05/20/2004
05/20/2004

D3

D1

D4

D2

D4
D3
D2
D1
N/A
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
N/A
P1

SR

SR

SR

SR

Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SF
SF
SR

SUMS COMPLAINT(5017460) SENT BY CERTIFIED MAIL. TO: MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC 12955 AQUILLA ROAD
CHARDON, OH 44024-0000

SUMS COMPLAINT(5017458) SENT BY CERTIFIED MAIL. TO: CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC 12955 AQUILLE ROAD
CHARDON, OH 44024-0000

SUMS COMPLAINT(5017461) SENT BY CERTIFIED MAIL. TO: MARTIN D. RUDDOCK MD 11710 SHAKER BLVD CLEVELAND,
OH 44120-0000

SUMS COMPLAINT(5017459) SENT BY CERTIFIED MAIL. TO: CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH 12955 AQUILLA ROAD
CHARDON, OH 44024-0000

WRIT FEE

WRIT FEE

WRIT FEE

WRIT FEE

JUDGE WILLIAM J COYNE ASSIGNED (RANDOM)
LEGAL RESEARCH

LEGAL NEWS

LEGAL AID

COMPUTER FEE

CLERK'S FEE

SB 281 FEE FOR TRACKING TYPES OF MEDICAL MALPRACTICE TO BE REPORTED TO THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF
INSURANCE

DEPOSIT AMOUNT PAID STEWART & DECHANT CO LPA
CASE FILED
COMPLAINT WITH JURY DEMAND FILED. SERVICE REQUEST - SUMMONS BY CERTIFIED MAIL TO THE DEFENDANT(S).

Costs
Account Amount
CLERK'S FEES $90.75
COMPUTER FEES $10.00
LEGAL AID $14.85
LEGAL NEWS $10.00
LEGAL RESEARCH - CIVIL $3.00
TOTAL COST $128.60

Only the official court records available from the Cuyahoga County Clerk of Courts, available in person, should be relied upon as accurate and current.

For questions/comments please click here.
Copyright © 2013 PROWARE. All Rights Reserved. 1.0.77
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