

Service

Party Role	Name	Service	Date	Response	Date
P(1)		N/A			
D(1)	CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC % KATHY WAYTE RUDDOCK -STATUTORY AGENT	SUMS COMPLAINT CERTIFIED MAIL	06/01/2004	COMP ON OTHER	06/14/2004
D(2)	CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH % KATHY WAYTE RDUDDOCK -STATUTORY AGENT	SUMS COMPLAINT CERTIFIED MAIL	06/01/2004	COMP ON OTHER	06/14/2004
D(3)	MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC % MARTIN D. RUDDOCK -STATUTORY AGENT	SUMS COMPLAINT CERTIFIED MAIL	06/01/2004	COMP ON OTHER	06/14/2004
D(4)	MARTIN D. RUDDOCK	SUMS COMPLAINT CERTIFIED MAIL	06/01/2004	COMPLETED	06/02/2004

Case Parties

PLAINTIFF (1)		ATTORNEY SAMUEL V BUTCHER (0022571) 12001 PROSPECT ROAD SUITE A-1 STRONGSVILLE, OH 44149-0000 Ph: 440-572-3300 Answer Filed: N/A	
V 1	CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC % KATHY WAYTE RUDDOCK -STATUTORY AGENT 12955 AQUILLE ROAD CHARDON, OH 44024-0000	ATTORNEY JEFFREY T KAY (0069371) 100 FRANKLIN'S ROW 34305 SOLON RD SOLON, OH 44139-0000 Ph: 440-248-7906 Answer Filed: N/A ATTORNEY TODD M RASKIN (0003625) 100 FRANKLIN'S ROW 34305 SOLON ROAD CLEVELAND, OH 44139-0000 Ph: 440-248-7906 Answer Filed: N/A	
V 1	CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH % KATHY WAYTE RDUDDOCK -STATUTORY AGENT 12955 AQUILLA ROAD CHARDON, OH 44024-0000	ATTORNEY JEFFREY T KAY (0069371) 100 FRANKLIN'S ROW 34305 SOLON RD SOLON, OH 44139-0000 Ph: 440-248-7906	

	Answer Filed: N/A ATTORNEY TODD M RASKIN (0003625) 100 FRANKLIN'S ROW 34305 SOLON ROAD CLEVELAND, OH 44139-0000 Ph: 440-248-7906 Answer Filed: N/A
DEFENDANT (3) MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC % MARTIN D. RUDDOCK -STATUTORY AGENT 12955 AQUILLA ROAD CHARDON, OH 44024-0000	ATTORNEY JEFFREY T KAY (0069371) 100 FRANKLIN'S ROW 34305 SOLON RD SOLON, OH 44139-0000 Ph: 440-248-7906 Answer Filed: N/A
	ATTORNEY TODD M RASKIN (0003625) 100 FRANKLIN'S ROW 34305 SOLON ROAD CLEVELAND, OH 44139-0000 Ph: 440-248-7906 Answer Filed: N/A
DEFENDANT (4) MARTIN D. RUDDOCK MD 11710 SHAKER BLVD CLEVELAND, OH 44120-0000	ATTORNEY JEFFREY T KAY (0069371) 100 FRANKLIN'S ROW 34305 SOLON RD SOLON, OH 44139-0000 Ph: 440-248-7906 Answer Filed: N/A
	ATTORNEY TODD M RASKIN (0003625) 100 FRANKLIN'S ROW 34305 SOLON ROAD CLEVELAND, OH 44139-0000 Ph: 440-248-7906 Answer Filed: N/A

Docket Information

Filing Date	Side	Type	Description	lma
06/20/2005	N/A	CS	COURT COST ASSESSED BILL AMOUNT 128.60 PAID AMOUNT 100 AMOUNT DUE 28.60	
4/05/2005	N/A	JE	4-1-05. O.S.J. COURT COST ASSESSED TO THE PLAINTIFF(S). BOOK 3303 PAGE 0925-927 04/05/2005 NOTICE ISSUED	
03/31/2005	P1	ОТ	P1 PLTFS. DISMISSAL WITHOUT PREJUIDICE PRUSUANT TO CIVIL RULE 41(A) (1) (A). SAMUEL V BUTCHER 0022571	
03/16/2005	N/A	JE	3-14-05. PLT'S MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO RESPOND TO MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT OF DEFTS. SET FOR HEARING ON 4-1-05 AT 1:20P.M. HEARING SET FOR 04/01/2005 AT 01:20 PM. BOOK 3292 PAGE 0011 03/16/2005 NOTICE ISSUED	
03/09/2005	P1	МО	P1 MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO RESPOND TO MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT OF DEFTS SAMUEL V BUTCHER 0022571 04/18/2005 - UNKNOWN	
02/04/2005	D	МО	DEFENDANT(S) CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC(D1), CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH(D2), MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC(D3) and MARTIN D. RUDDOCK(D4) DEFTS' MOTION FOR SUMARY JUDGMT JEFFREY T KAY 0069371 04/18/2005 - UNKNOWN	
11/15/2004	P1	ОТ	P1 STIPULATION FOR LEAVE TO PLEAD AND JOURNAL ENTRY UNTIL 11-29-2004. SAMUEL V BUTCHER 0022571	
10/29/2004	Р	JE	STIP FOR LEAVE TO PLEAD FILED BY PLTF,THAT THE PLTF MAY HAVE AN ADD'L THIRTY (30) DAYS UP TO AND INCLUDING NOV. 15, 2004GRTD. OSJ VOL 3210 PG 782. NOTICE ISSUED.	
0/20/2004	P1	ОТ	P1 STIPULATION FOR LEAVE TO PLEAD AND JOURNAL ENTRY UNTIL 11/15/2004. SAMUEL V BUTCHER 0022571	
08/27/2004	N/A	JE	8-26-04. C.M.C. CONDUCTED. PLT. EXPERT REPORT DUE BY 11-12-04. DEFT. EXPERT REPORT DU BY 1-10-05. DISPOSTIVE MOTINS DUE BY 2-4-05. ALL DISCOVERY TO BE COMPLETED BY 4-15-05. F.P.T. SET FOR 4-22-05 AT 1:15P.M. CLEINTS TO BE PRESENT. JURY TRIAL 5-2-05 AT 10:00A.M. TRIAL BRIEFS AND JURY INSTRUCTIONS DUE 7 DAYS PRIOR TO TRIAL. FINAL PRE-TRIAL SET FOR 04/22/2005 AT 01:15 PM. TRIAL BY JURY SET FOR 05/02/2005 AT 10:00 AM. BOOK 3176 PAGE 0435 08/27/2004 NOTICE ISSUED	
7/22/2004	D	AN	DEFENDANT(S) CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC(D1), CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH(D2), MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC(D3) and MARTIN D. RUDDOCK(D4) ANSWER. WITH JURY DEMAND TODD M RASKIN 0003625	
7/19/2004	N/A	SR	SCHEDULE ATTORNEY NOTICE. NOTICE GENERATED FOR BUTCHER/SAMUEL/V ON 07/19/2004 17:06:18	
7/19/2004	N/A	SR	SCHEDULE ATTORNEY NOTICE. NOTICE GENERATED FOR RASKIN/TODD/M ON 07/19/2004 17:06:18	
7/19/2004	N/A	SC	CASE MGMNT CONFERENCE SET FOR 08/26/2004 AT 09:20 AM.	
06/25/2004	D	ОТ	DEFENDANT(S) CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC(D1), CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH(D2), MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC(D3) and MARTIN D. RUDDOCK(D4) STIPULATION FOR LEAVE TO PLEAD THAT DEFTS HAVE UNTIL JULY 30, 2004 TODD M RASKIN 0003625	
06/22/2004	D2	SR	CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT NO. 5017459 RETURNED BY U.S. MAIL DEPARTMENT 06/15/2004 CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH MAIL RECEIVED AT ADDRESS 06/14/2004 SIGNED BY OTHER.	
06/22/2004	D3	SR	CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT NO. 5017460 RETURNED BY U.S. MAIL DEPARTMENT $06/15/2004$ MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC MAIL RECEIVED AT ADDRESS $06/14/2004$ SIGNED BY OTHER.	
06/22/2004	D1	SR	CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT NO. 5017458 RETURNED BY U.S. MAIL DEPARTMENT 06/15/2004 CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC MAIL RECEIVED AT ADDRESS 06/14/2004 SIGNED BY OTHER.	
06/08/2004	D4	SR	CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT NO. 5017461 RETURNED BY U.S. MAIL DEPARTMENT $06/04/2004$ RUDDOCK MD/MARTIN/D. MAIL RECEIVED BY ADDRESSEE $06/02/2004$.	

06/01/2004	D3	SR	SUMS COMPLAINT(5017460) SENT BY CERTIFIED MAIL. TO: MARTIN D. RUDDOCK M.D. INC 12955 AQUILLA ROAD CHARDON, OH 44024-0000	
06/01/2004	D1	SR	SUMS COMPLAINT(5017458) SENT BY CERTIFIED MAIL. TO: CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH INC 12955 AQUILLE ROAD CHARDON, OH 44024-0000	
06/01/2004	D4	SR	SUMS COMPLAINT(5017461) SENT BY CERTIFIED MAIL. TO: MARTIN D. RUDDOCK MD 11710 SHAKER BLVD CLEVELAND, OH 44120-0000	
06/01/2004	D2	SR	SUMS COMPLAINT(5017459) SENT BY CERTIFIED MAIL. TO: CENTER FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH 12955 AQUILLA ROAD CHARDON, OH 44024-0000	
05/26/2004	D4	CS	WRIT FEE	
05/26/2004	D3	CS	WRIT FEE	
05/26/2004	D2	CS	WRIT FEE	
05/26/2004	D1	CS	WRIT FEE	
05/20/2004	N/A	SF	JUDGE WILLIAM J COYNE ASSIGNED (RANDOM)	
05/20/2004	P1	SF	LEGAL RESEARCH	
05/20/2004	P1	SF	LEGAL NEWS	
05/20/2004	P1	SF	LEGAL AID	
05/20/2004	P1	SF	COMPUTER FEE	
05/20/2004	P1	SF	CLERK'S FEE	
05/20/2004	P1	SF	SB 281 FEE FOR TRACKING TYPES OF MEDICAL MALPRACTICE TO BE REPORTED TO THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE	
05/20/2004	P1	SF	DEPOSIT AMOUNT PAID STEWART & DECHANT CO LPA	
05/20/2004	N/A	SF	CASE FILED	
05/20/2004	P1	SR	COMPLAINT WITH JURY DEMAND FILED. SERVICE REQUEST - SUMMONS BY CERTIFIED MAIL TO THE DEFENDANT(S).	

Costs

Account	Amount
CLERK'S FEES	\$90.75
COMPUTER FEES	\$10.00
LEGAL AID	\$14.85
LEGAL NEWS	\$10.00
LEGAL RESEARCH - CIVIL	\$3.00
TOTAL COST	\$128.60

Only the official court records available from the Cuyahoga County Clerk of Courts, available in person, should be relied upon as accurate and current.

For questions/comments please click here.

Copyright © 2013 PROWARE. All Rights Reserved. 1.0.77